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Revenue Operating profit/loss Gross profit











Infrastructure

Buildings

0
5 5

Engineering ( incl. Hydraulic engineering)

Road construction and maintenance

Environmental engineering

Other engineering

Commercial buildings

Industrial and warehouse facilities

Apartment buildings

Public buildings





1

1,1

1,2

1,3

1,4

1,5

1,6

1,7

1300

1350

1400

1450

1500

1550

1600

1650

1700

01.01.2021 01.02.2021 01.03.2021 01.04.2021 01.05.2021 01.06.2021 01.07.2021
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https://nordecon-my.sharepoint.com/personal/kristi_koll_nordecon_com/Documents/Ülesanded/PRESENTATSIOONID/Presentatsiooni%20algandmed%202018.xlsx



